STAFFORDSHIRE COMMISSIONER
Police | Fire and Rescue | Crime

Mileage Amount Claimed*

Number of Miles £ (at 45p per mile) Name of Claimant Ben Adams
89.4 40.23 Collar Number 28793
Month of Claim February
Other Expenses Signed: SN
Description £ Actioned By: Liam Buckley
Date: 03/03/2023
Other Total (£) 0
40.23

Total Claimed £

& Regulations

*see separate sheet for mileage breakdown



Name: Ben Adams Date of Claim: February Expenses
Home to
Date Travel Purpose From To Return Trip? Total Miles Work
Y/N A B
06/02/2023 |Police Fire and Crime Panel - Police ST18 OYY ST16 2LE N 1.9
13/02/2023 |Police Fire and Crime Panel - Fire ST18 OYY ST16 2LE N 1.9
21/02/2023 |Police Fire and Crime Panel - Budgets ST18 OYY ST16 2LE N 1.9
08/02/2023 |Shaw Trust Visit ST18 OYY ST1 3JJ N 19.9
22/02/2023 |Meeting with Doug Mackay (CPS) Home Address B3 2QA Y 37
24/03/2023 |Chase Line Stakeholder Meeting Home Address WS11 1BG Y 26.8
Miles

Claimed




Miles Claimed
A-B

19

19

19

19.9

37

26.8

oOo|lo|o|o|o|o|o|]o]|Jo|o|o|o|o|o

®©
©
H




