

Mileage Amount Claimed*

Number of Miles	£ (at 45p per mile)
89.4	40.23

Other Expenses

Description	£
Other Total (£)	0

Total Claimed £	40.23

& Regulations

Name of ClaimantBen AdamsCollar Number28793Month of ClaimFebruary

Signed:

Actioned By: Liam Buckley

Date: 03/03/2023

^{*}see separate sheet for mileage breakdown

Name: Ben Adams Date of Claim: February Expenses

06/02/2023 Police Fire and Crime Panel - Police ST18 0YY ST16 2LE N 1.9 13/02/2023 Police Fire and Crime Panel - Fire ST18 0YY ST16 2LE N 1.9 21/02/2023 Police Fire and Crime Panel - Budgets ST18 0YY ST16 2LE N 1.9 08/02/2023 Shaw Trust Visit ST18 0YY ST1 3JJ N 19.9 22/02/2023 Meeting with Doug Mackay (CPS) Home Address B3 2QA Y 37 24/03/2023 Chase Line Stakeholder Meeting Home Address WS11 1BG Y 26.8 4 Image: Company of the Company of	Home to Work B	Total Miles A	Return Trip? Y/N	То	From	Travel Purpose	Date
21/02/2023 Police Fire and Crime Panel - Budgets ST18 0YY ST16 2LE N 1.9 08/02/2023 Shaw Trust Visit ST18 0YY ST1 3JJ N 19.9 22/02/2023 Meeting with Doug Mackay (CPS) Home Address B3 2QA Y 37		1.9	N	ST16 2LE	ST18 0YY	Police Fire and Crime Panel - Police	06/02/2023
08/02/2023 Shaw Trust Visit ST18 0YY ST1 3JJ N 19.9 22/02/2023 Meeting with Doug Mackay (CPS) Home Address B3 2QA Y 37		1.9	N	ST16 2LE	ST18 0YY	Police Fire and Crime Panel - Fire	13/02/2023
22/02/2023 Meeting with Doug Mackay (CPS) Home Address B3 2QA Y 37		1.9	N	ST16 2LE	ST18 0YY	Police Fire and Crime Panel - Budgets	21/02/2023
		19.9	N	ST1 3JJ	ST18 0YY	Shaw Trust Visit	08/02/2023
24/03/2023 Chase Line Stakeholder Meeting Home Address WS11 1BG γ 26.8 4 1 4		37	Υ	B3 2QA	Home Address	Meeting with Doug Mackay (CPS)	22/02/2023
		26.8	Υ	WS11 1BG	Home Address	Chase Line Stakeholder Meeting	24/03/2023
	Miles						

Miles Claimed

Miles Claimed A-B
A-B
1.9
1.9
1.9
19.9
37
26.8
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
89.4